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199206050001
04141

06/05/1992
01:25:51

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PARKS, R
PONDER

199206100001
08051

06/10/1992
12:18:33

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES WATFORD,
ROBERT M

199207090001
34981

07/09/1992
09:03:47

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199207090001
34991

07/09/1992
09:03:48

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

199205080000
76631

199207090001
35021

07/09/1992
09:03:50

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

199204220000
54751

199207090001
35421

07/09/1992
10:32:18

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES KNIGHTON,
WILLIAM E

199207090001
35271

07/09/1992
10:04:14

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLS,
KENNETH
RAY

199207270001
50721

07/27/1992
09:57:51

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HUNT,
MICHAEL M JR

199207090001
34941

07/09/1992
09:03:44

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

199207090001
34931

07/09/1992
09:03:43

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

199207090001
34951

07/09/1992
09:03:45

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

199207090001
34971

07/09/1992
09:03:46

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199207090001
34961

07/09/1992
09:03:46

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199207090001
35001

07/09/1992
09:03:49

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

199205010000
67901



199207090001
35011

07/09/1992
09:03:49

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

199204150000
45381

199207090001
35411

07/09/1992
10:32:16

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
GEORGE J

199207090001
35701

07/09/1992
12:59:10

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE

199204300000
65321

199207230001
48401

07/23/1992
09:55:25

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES LANE, BYRON
M

199207230001
48391

07/23/1992
09:55:24

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES FIORE, VITO A

199207160001
41971

07/16/1992
10:28:12

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES

199207310001
56571

07/31/1992
12:06:59

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES L &  M HOMES
INC

15 19 199204150000
45421

Lot#:20
Book:15 Pg:19
Desc:INST NO
1992-4542

199207310001
56601

07/31/1992
12:07:03

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

14 86 Lot#:26
Book:14 Pg:86

199207310001
56581

07/31/1992
12:07:01

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
RICHARD A II

Sec:21
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:W
BQt:SE

199207310001
56611

07/31/1992
12:07:03

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES T & T QUALITY
HOMES INC

13 99 Lot#:351
Book:13 Pg:99

199207310001
56631

07/31/1992
12:07:05

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

15 107 199204090000
39501

Lot#:15
Book:15
Pg:107
Desc:INST NO
1992-3950

199207310001
56621

07/31/1992
12:07:04

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

15 107 199204170000
48231

Lot#:19
Book:15
Pg:107
Desc:INST #
1992-4823

199207310001
56561

07/31/1992
12:06:58

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES EASTER, L
MICHAEL

15 32 Lot#:3426
Book:15 Pg:32

199207310001
56551

07/31/1992
12:06:56

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES CROSS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

14 91 Lot#:28
Book:14 Pg:91

199207310001
56591

07/31/1992
12:07:02

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BURGESS, J C 16 3 Lot#:13
Book:16 Pg:3
Desc:LOT 14
LOTS 11 12 13
14 15


