Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199206050001 04141	06/05/1992 01:25:51	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKS, R PONDER						
99206100001 08051	06/10/1992 12:18:33	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	WATFORD, ROBERT M						
99207090001 34981	07/09/1992 09:03:47	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO						
199207090001 34991	07/09/1992 09:03:48	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO					199205080000 76631	
199207090001 35021	07/09/1992 09:03:50	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO					199204220000 54751	
199207090001 35421	07/09/1992 10:32:18	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	KNIGHTON, WILLIAM E						
199207090001 35271	07/09/1992 10:04:14	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLS, KENNETH RAY						
199207270001 50721	07/27/1992 09:57:51	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	HUNT, MICHAEL M JR						
199207090001 34941	07/09/1992 09:03:44	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO						
199207090001 34931	07/09/1992 09:03:43	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO						
199207090001 34951	07/09/1992 09:03:45	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO						
199207090001 34971	07/09/1992 09:03:46	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO						
99207090001 34961	07/09/1992 09:03:46	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO						
199207090001 35001	07/09/1992 09:03:49	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO					199205010000 67901	

	T	Т	1			T	т	1	Т	1
199207090001 35011	07/09/1992 09:03:49	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO				199204150000 45381	
199207090001 35411	07/09/1992 10:32:16	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, GEORGE J					
199207090001 35701	07/09/1992 12:59:10	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE				199204300000 65321	
199207230001 48401	07/23/1992 09:55:25	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	LANE, BYRON M					
199207230001 48391	07/23/1992 09:55:24	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	FIORE, VITO A					
199207160001 41971	07/16/1992 10:28:12	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES						
199207310001 56571	07/31/1992 12:06:59	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	L & M HOMES		15	19	199204150000 45421	Lot#:20 Book:15 Pg:19 Desc:INST NO 1992-4542
199207310001 56601	07/31/1992 12:07:03	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC		14	86		Lot#:26 Book:14 Pg:86
199207310001 56581	07/31/1992 12:07:01	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, RICHARD A II					Sec:21 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:W BQt:SE
199207310001 56611	07/31/1992 12:07:03	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	T & T QUALITY HOMES INC		13	99		Lot#:351 Book:13 Pg:99
199207310001 56631	07/31/1992 12:07:05	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC		15	107	199204090000 39501	Lot#:15 Book:15 Pg:107 Desc:INST NO 1992-3950
199207310001 56621	07/31/1992 12:07:04	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC		15	107	199204170000 48231	Lot#:19 Book:15 Pg:107 Desc:INST # 1992-4823
199207310001 56561	07/31/1992 12:06:58	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	EASTER, L MICHAEL		15	32		Lot#:3426 Book:15 Pg:32
199207310001 56551	07/31/1992 12:06:56	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	CROSS HOMEBUILDE RS INC		14	91		Lot#:28 Book:14 Pg:91
199207310001 56591	07/31/1992 12:07:02	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	BURGESS, J C		16	3		Lot#:13 Book:16 Pg:3 Desc:LOT 14 LOTS 11 12 13 14 15